
Principal Meetings

Term 1 
Week 4 - Thurs 23 Feb - 1:00pm start
Week 9 - Thurs 30 Mar - 1:00pm start

Term 2 
Week 4 - Thurs 18 May - 1:00pm start

Week 8 - Thurs 15 June - Bus Trip

Term 3 
Week 4 - Thurs 10 Aug  - 1:00pm start
Week 8 - Thurs 7  Sept - 1:00pm start

Term 4 
Week 4 - Thurs 2 Nov - 1:00pm start

Week 8 - Thurs 30 Nov - 1:00pm start

Kapa haka PD & Cultural Festival

Hakatu Workshop Term 1
TBC 

Hakatu Workshop Term 2
Monday 8th of May from 3:30 pm

Hakatu Workshop Term 3
Monday 24th of July from 3:30 pm

Connect Week

Within School Teachers Hui
Waimea Intermediate Staffroom

Term 1 
Wednesday 1st of March 

3:45 pm - 4:45 pm

Term 3
Wednesday 2nd of August

3:45 pm - 4:45 pm

Waimea Kāhui Ako Dates 2023 

www.waimeacol.org

Staff Only Day PD 
Dr Michael Carr-Gregg

Friday 27th of 
January

Venue:
St Pauls Hall

Registrations:
Will be emailed
 to schools

Senco Meetings
Term 1 - Tuesday 14 March

Term 2 - Tuesday 9 May

Term 3 - Tuesday 25 July

Term 4 - Tuesday 17 October

https://michaelcarrgregg.com/

